2019 7125 PRO Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment

<
SR F2760
N

‘ )
R 21061
& 'Q( /;i o 26031/A 14093
®

N
.“=~“jf N g //ﬁs
260064 26006 ) '\ %)

|
26006A ﬂ{jii:b

26006

Ref .Frame

92150 Fittings

92072

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2019 7125 PRO
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)
COVER,CONNECTOR (Ref # 14093)
RECTIFIER (Ref # 21061)

FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,20A (Ref # 26006A)
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011)
BATTERY,FTH4L-BS,12V 3AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031A)

HORN (Ref # 27003)

DIODE (Ref # 49018)

LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030)
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)
BAND,0S170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072)
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92150)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

PART NUMBER

132BA0610
14093-0486
21061-1003
26006-0031
26006-0032
26011-0920
26012-0725
26031-1996
27003-0120
49018-0005
56030-0983
92037-1163
92072-1414
92150-1340
92170-1514

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N =2 2 A A aa N &~ 22 a o

B Y
o



