

2019 Z125 PRO

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)	132BA0610	1
COVER,CONNECTOR (Ref # 14093)	14093-0486	1
RECTIFIER (Ref # 21061)	21061-1003	1
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A (Ref # 26006)	26006-0031	4
FUSE,MINI BLADE,20A (Ref # 26006A)	26006-0032	2
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011)	26011-0920	1
BATTERY,FTH4L-BS,12V 3AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-0725	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031A)	26031-1996	1
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0120	1
DIODE (Ref # 49018)	49018-0005	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030)	56030-0983	1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1163	2
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072)	92072-1414	10
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1340	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1514	1